WGAM Amateur Championship
Myopia Hunt Club
Qualifying Round

July 31, 2017

Top 32 play in the Amateur Championship

Rank
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T20
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Name

Jacquelyn Eleey
Angela Garvin
Claire Sheldon
Hannah Ghelfi
Jennifer Keim

Pam Kuong
Shannon Johnson
Tracy Martin
Camden Morrison
Katie Barrand
Anne Walsh

Abby Hood

Julia Ford

Tracy Welch

Mary Chamberlain
Cheryl Krueger
Chelsea Curtis
Sophie DiPetrillo
Megan Buck

Mary Gale
Jacqueline Gonzalez
Cindy Fentross
Emily Nash
Maxine Harney
Abby Jaye

Diane Carter
Joanne Catlin
Natalie Galligan
Mary Jane Wagner
Lauren Fantaroni
Lynne O'Neill

Gail Regan
Christine Gagner
Caroline Schernecker
Susan Curtin
Elizabeth Corcoran
Elizabeth Derwin
Wendy Colby

Club

South Shore Country Club
The Ranch Golf Club

The Country Club
Pocasset Golf Club
Cranberry Valley Golf Course
Charles River Country Club
Thorny Lea Golf Club
Fresh Pond Golf Course
Pleasant Valley Country Club
Myopia Hunt Club

The Country Club

Bass Rocks Golf Club
Cyprian Keyes Golf Club
Winchester Country Club
Cummaquid Golf Club
Orchards Golf Club
William J. Devine

Blue Hill Country Club
Pine Oaks Golf Club
Bedrock Golf Club

Charles River Country Club
Wachusett Country Club
Settlers Crossing Golf Course
Ferncroft Country Club
Hopkinton Country Club
Salem Country Club

Oak Hill Country Club
Pocasset Golf Club
Nashawtuc Country Club
The Haven Country Club
Hatherly Golf Club

Granite Links Golf Club
Bedrock Golf Club

The Country Club

Charles River Country Club
Oyster Harbors Club
Norwood Country Club
Ould Newbury Golf Club

Gross
73
74
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
78
79
80
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
86
86
86
86
87
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
92
92
92
92



Rank
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42
T45
T45
47
48
T49
T49
T49
52
T53
T53
T53
T53
57
T58
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Name

Emily Hess

Mimi Johnson
Linda Goulet
Kristen Henderson
Danielle Lee

Barb Hecimovich
Jenny Ceppi
Bimba Carpenter
Elaine Gebhardt
Lauren Milosh
Sharon Hayes

Ann Dawson
Laura Stamm
Mace Foehl-Hemphill
Heddia Djusberg
Tate Hadges

Kym Pappathanasi
Lynne Brilliant
Chrisann Taras
Karen Richardson
Diana S. Olney
Sandra Robichaud
Abigail Taney
Cynthia Hansen
Bonnie Catto
Maureen Haynes

July 31, 2017

Club

Blue Hill Country Club
Wedgewood Pines Country Club
Presidents Golf Course
Bedrock Golf Club

The International

Green Hill Municipal Golf Course
Bass Rocks Golf Club

Myopia Hunt Club

William J. Devine

The Golf Club at Sacconnesset
Butter Brook Golf Club

Larry Gannon Golf Course
Belmont Country Club
Taconic Golf Club

Harmon Golf Club

Thorny Lea Golf Club
Renaissance Golf Club
Presidents Golf Course

The International

Ould Newbury Golf Club

The Country Club

Juniper Hill Golf Course

The Meadow at Peabody
Stow Acres Country Club
Orchards Golf Club

Granite Links Golf Club

100
100
100
100
101
102
102
103
107
109
111
111



